
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
1 

23 
17 
33 
10 

9 
43 
13 
44 
26 
11 

6 
4 

32 
5 
7 

88 
62 
99 
21 

Name 
Liam Lawson LAW 
Caio Collet COL 
Igor Fraga FRA 
Yuki Tsunoda TSU 
Oliver Rasmussen RAS 
Petr Ptacek PTA 
Franco Colapinto COL 
T ijmen Van de r He lm  VA N  
Lirim Zendeli ZEN 
Gregoire Saucy SAU 
Jackson Walls WAL 
Ido Cohen COH 
Henning Enqvist ENQ 
Jose Blanco BLA 
Spike Kohlbecker KOH 
Axel Gnos GNO 
Lucas Petersson PET 
Chelsea Herbert HER 
Rui Andrade AND 
Emilien Denner DEN 

Make 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 

Class 
Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Hometown 
New Zealand 
Brazil 
Brazil 
Japan 
Denmark 
Czech Republic 
Argentina 
X 
Germany 
Switzerland 
Australia 
Israel 
Sweden 
Puerto Rico 
USA 
Switzerland 
Sweden 
New Zealand 
Angola 
France 

Best Tm 
53.836 
54.162 
54.195 
54.306 
54.314 
54.344 
54.372 
54.383 
54.396 
54.405 
54.473 
54.486 
54.627 
54.655 
54.806 
54.835 
54.840 
55.389 
56.284 
57.620 

Diff 

0.326 
0.359 
0.470 
0.478 
0.508 
0.536 
0.547 
0.560 
0.569 
0.637 
0.650 
0.791 
0.819 
0.970 
0.999 
1.004 
1.553 
2.448 
3.784 

Best Speed 
175.199 
174.144 
174.038 
173.682 
173.657 
173.561 
173.472 
173.437 
173.395 
173.366 
173.150 
173.109 
172.662 
172.573 
172.098 
172.007 
171.991 
170.287 
167.579 
163.693 

In Lap 
27 
22 
27 
25 
24 
27 
25 
23 
28 
24 
21 
22 
29 
26 
22 
25 
21 
21 
10 

5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/01/2020 2:37:33 pm 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Teretonga Park 

TRS Test 
TRS 

Test Session 1 

Practice started at 13:35:16 

Teretonga Park 2.620 km 

23/01/2020 13:15 


